

Bid Tabulations
SID 441, Waterford
2024 Street Reconstruction

				Armodus LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Midwest DCM 8719 S. 135th St. Ste 100 Omaha, NE 68138			
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	265	SY	83.00	21,995.00	85.00	22,525.00	82.00	21,730.00		
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	379	SY	83.00	31,457.00	95.00	36,005.00	85.00	32,215.00		
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,420	LF	2.00	2,840.00	2.00	2,840.00	2.00	2,840.00		
4	ADJUST GAS VALVE TO GRADE	1	EA	50.00	50.00	75.00	75.00	500.00	500.00		
5	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	5	EA	50.00	250.00	75.00	375.00	450.00	2,250.00		
6	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	5	EA	50.00	250.00	75.00	375.00	400.00	2,000.00		
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB RAMP	66	SF	14.00	924.00	14.00	924.00	18.00	1,188.00		
8	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK	4,166	SF	1.00	4,166.00	0.50	2,083.00	2.00	8,332.00		
9	REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP	2,473	SF	1.25	3,091.25	1.00	2,473.00	3.00	7,419.00		
10	REMOVE IMPRINTED SURFACE	112	SF	1.25	140.00	1.00	112.00	2.50	280.00		
11	CONSTRUCT PCC SIDEWALK	4,698	SF	7.25	34,060.50	5.85	27,483.30	6.75	31,711.50		
12	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	1,761	SF	12.00	21,132.00	13.00	22,893.00	15.00	26,415.00		
13	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED PCC SURFACE	283	SF	10.00	2,830.00	10.00	2,830.00	18.00	5,094.00		
14	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (57 LOCATIONS)	456	SF	30.00	13,680.00	35.00	15,960.00	35.00	15,960.00		
15	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	20.00	500.00	25.00	625.00	46.00	1,150.00		
16	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	45	EA	40.00	1,800.00	78.00	3,510.00	100.00	4,500.00		
17	REPLACE CURB INLET TOP WITH FACE ARMOR	1	EA	2,900.00	2,900.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)					\$142,065.75		\$144,588.30		\$166,584.50		

Est. Start Date: 3-1-25

Est. Start Date: 10-23-24

Est. Start Date: 9-17-24